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Please refer to ““Instructions for Property
Sales Report” for appropriate coding.

NOTE: All sales with the rion-arms length
code designation of “N"’must be accompanied
with a written explanation.
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City/Town FREETOWN

Ward/Precinct No.

Reporting Date __3/2/8% to___4/30/84
Submitted by the Board of Assessors:

Chairman

f]
Signatureftitie

12/11/84

Date

G

H

Date of
Record

Map
&
Lot

A. Grantor
B. Grantee
C. Address of Property

Usage
Class

Non-Arms
Length
Code*

Sale
Price

Assessed
Valuation
Jan.1,198__.

Proposed
Valuation
Jan.1,198__.

3/2/84
I

Dugan

9k/106

Zernechel

32 Morton Rd

101

60,000

idy , 40O

3/2/84

>|o]e|>

%

Rosa

45/29

110-112 High St

104

« 44,000

51,000

3/2/84

3

Leaver

3/29A

Carvalho

164 Quanapaug Rd

101

76,000

66,400

3/12/8

4.

Miller

t 100/21

Mira nda

119 _Howland Rd

101

» 93,000

38,2OQ

5/13/84
5

Wyrostek

ABS/51

St. Rock

No Hillside St

201

3,000

2,500

%%@@4

Cobb

30/34

w|>|ole >0 |[Ep [o]e > |0 |o

F

101

89,000

58,900

5/20/84

149 Keono—Rd
Gandette

100/23

Melim

9 Rodnev Dr

101

. 86,000

3/21/84

8,

Valentine

7/2%

Vinjerud

233 Bullock Rd

104

93,000

75,800

3/61/84

Martin

k1/15

- Fernandes

A Louise Av

101

" 61,900

43,600

2/22/84

19,

Clark

37/2&24

Cannata

136 Chace Rd

101

. 59,800

uo,QQo

3/26/8
11,

Santos

Reynolds .

 34/36
24

L4 Bral ey Rd

101

42,000

40,900

3/27/84

12,

DaCosta

96/68

Lombardo

49
J

101

54,900

43,900

3/27/84

13,

102/4

. feena

ol>loleplolel>lole > [ole P o=z lo|= > |0

8 Colonial Dr

101

68,500

50,400

%/47/84

Gramlich

75/21

m (>0

Meyer

C:__21 Rounsevell—Dz

101

60,000

67,400
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Date of Map A. Grantor e Non-Arms sale Assessed Proposed
Recerd Lit CB) igy:teies of Property Clags IE:eondge[r] Price Javnélr,il;)%rllt Javne?ITuité%l.
A.  Sousa
5/29/8Y 73/24 | 5. Goudreau 201 12,000 8,800
5. "c. Holly Circle
| A Titcomb
/30/84 ABS/77| B Keough f Joy 54,000 39,400
6. C. 22 Ea Public St
A. Roy
5/30/84 30/32B+a. Vaughan 201 4,200 7,400
7. c. Keene Rd
| A.
/ / B.
8. @
T ~. DiPaola
4/3/84 | 56/7-7p 8. DiPaola 101 | A 15,000 19,500
9. c. 9 Hilltop Park
L A, Luiz
4 /5/84 |ABS/2%2| B _Riendeau 101 39,000 24,300
0. N R ! Berkley Av
A. Barboza
L /6/84 (7/7 B. Preece 101 67,500 50,100
1. c. 8 Betty Spring Rd
A, Lafond
4/6/84 |104/12 |2 Taylor 101 55,000 40,400
2. C. 6 West Cudworth Av
A, Castro
4/10/84 100/19| B. Jackson 101 77,000 62,500
3. Cc. 1 Rodney Dr
A. Fournier
4/n1/84 34/20A| 5. Eisenberg 316 B 5,000 85,900
” c. 102 Braley Road
A, Fournler
4/11/84 3k4/20ArP: _Eisenberg 316 G 35,000 85,900
S, C. 102 Braley Road
A. Eisenberg
4/11/84 34/20A+1. McCoombs | 316 P Lo,000 85,900
6. c. 102 Braley Road
A, Moniz
u//ng/sq 89/7D [, Moniz 1 101 H . 3,500 60,900
7, c. 9 Forge Road
A.  Hennings
h/24/84 77/15 | B.  Morelli | 101 56,000 34,400
3. c. 16 Washburn Road
A, Gates
L/30/8Y4 52/28 | & Dagenais ' 710 P 70,000 11,500
9. 21 C. Dr. Braley Road
A.
/7 B.
0. C.
A,
/o B.
1. @
A,
/o B.
2, C.




